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RMFLimburg
Venlo, 10- - 11-6-2017

Programmanr. 2 Jongens, 400m vrije slag Minioren 6
10-6-2017 - 15:09 Resultaten

rang naam vereniging intijd tijd RT

1. Cas Verstegen Hzpc 5:45.15 200500891 5:19.29 327
50m: 35.58 35.58 150m: 1:57.34 41.72 250m: 3:21.51 42.33 350m: 4:41.94 39.69

100m: 1:15.62 40.04 200m: 2:39.18 41.84 300m: 4:02.25 40.74 400m: 5:19.29 37.35

2. Luka Geraerds ZC Valkenburg 5:36.20 200502077 5:25.02 310
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:55.75 40.88 250m: 3:22.07 43.77 350m: 4:44.74 41.42

100m: 1:14.87 40.84 200m: 2:38.30 42.55 300m: 4:03.32 41.25 400m: 5:25.02 40.28

3. Timo Kaanen Hellas-Glana 5:35.15 200500053 5:25.52 309
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 1:59.84 42.17 250m: 3:24.17 41.69 350m: 4:47.88 41.14

100m: 1:17.67 40.79 200m: 2:42.48 42.64 300m: 4:06.74 42.57 400m: 5:25.52 37.64

4. Stan Kepers Hellas-Glana 5:46.70 200501063 5:37.12 278
50m: 36.90 36.90 150m: 2:01.48 43.05 250m: 3:27.35 43.01 350m: 4:55.04 44.05

100m: 1:18.43 41.53 200m: 2:44.34 42.86 300m: 4:10.99 43.64 400m: 5:37.12 42.08

5. Bram Smit Patrick-De Roersoppers (SG) 6:15.89 200500371 6:05.33 219
50m: 40.02 40.02 150m: 2:13.39 48.01 250m: 3:48.76 47.36 350m: 5:21.97 45.05

100m: 1:25.38 45.36 200m: 3:01.40 48.01 300m: 4:36.92 48.16 400m: 6:05.33 43.36

6. Lyon Hendriks Noord-Limburg (SG) 6:15.22 200500893 6:09.89 211
50m: 39.79 39.79 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:26.97 47.18 200m: 3:03.47 300m: 400m: 6:09.89

7. Freddie Gray Mosa-Regio 6:34.67 200502821 6:10.05 210
50m: 41.13 41.13 150m: 2:14.77 47.69 250m: 3:52.91 49.88 350m: 5:29.43 47.36

100m: 1:27.08 45.95 200m: 3:03.03 48.26 300m: 4:42.07 49.16 400m: 6:10.05 40.62

8. Stan Houtvast Hellas-Glana 6:43.40 200500883 6:13.68 204
50m: 40.55 40.55 150m: 2:14.77 46.58 250m: 3:52.98 49.34 350m: 5:30.19 48.42

100m: 1:28.19 47.64 200m: 3:03.64 48.87 300m: 4:41.77 48.79 400m: 6:13.68 43.49

9. Thom Stinges Rob 6:39.87 200501167 6:17.77 198
50m: 40.71 40.71 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:27.27 46.56 200m: 3:05.19 300m: 400m: 6:17.77

10. Max Ketelaars Patrick-De Roersoppers (SG) 6:23.79 200500345 6:19.54 195
50m: 42.36 42.36 150m: 2:19.81 49.25 250m: 3:57.85 48.97 350m: 5:35.98 48.01

100m: 1:30.56 48.20 200m: 3:08.88 49.07 300m: 4:47.97 50.12 400m: 6:19.54 43.56

11. Giles Weijzen Kimbria 6:38.92 200501101 6:22.03 191
50m: 42.47 42.47 150m: 2:20.75 49.57 250m: 3:58.50 48.56 350m: 5:36.78 49.28

100m: 1:31.18 48.71 200m: 3:09.94 49.19 300m: 4:47.50 49.00 400m: 6:22.03 45.25

12. Sven Udiljak Rz 6:52.37 200500395 6:35.59 172
50m: 44.46 44.46 150m: 2:25.26 51.45 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:33.81 49.35 200m: 3:17.23 51.97 300m: 400m: 6:35.59

13. Jarno Winands Eszet 6:47.97 200500281 6:39.09 168
50m: 42.63 42.63 150m: 2:22.71 50.55 250m: 4:07.88 53.13 350m: 5:52.76 52.54

100m: 1:32.16 49.53 200m: 3:14.75 52.04 300m: 5:00.22 52.34 400m: 6:39.09 46.33

14. Liam Janssens Rz 6:49.53 200501391 6:43.97 162
50m: 45.68 45.68 150m: 2:26.54 51.42 250m: 4:10.05 52.45 350m: 5:55.37 53.52

100m: 1:35.12 49.44 200m: 3:17.60 51.06 300m: 5:01.85 51.80 400m: 6:43.97 48.60


